
2018 West Central Cougars Baseball Schedule
From Winchester From Bluffs

Day Date Opponent Site Game Time Bus Time Bus Time
Mon 3/12/2018 Brussels Away 4:30 2:30 2:00
Tue 3/13/2018 North Greene Home 4:30
Thur 3/15/2018 Pleasant Hill Away 4:30 2:45 2:15
Tue 3/20/2018 Carrollton Home 4:30
Wed 3/21/2018 Athens Away 4:30 2:00 2:30
Thur 3/22/2018 Greenfield Home 4:30
Fri 3/23/2018  Rushville Home 4:30

Mon 3/26/2018 Pawnee Home 4:30
Fri 3/30/2018 Pittsfield Away 4:30 2:30 3:00

Tue 4/3/2018 Griggsville Home 4:30
Wed 4/4/2018 South Fulton Home 4:30
Thur 4/5/2018 Griggsville Away 4:30 2:45 3:15
Sat 4/7/2018 Liberty V/JV Away 11:00am 8:30 9:00
Tue 4/10/2018 Triopia Home 4:30
Thur 4/12/2018 Triopia Away 4:30 2:45 3:15
Sat 4/14/2018 Mt Zion Away TBA TBA TBA
Tue 4/17/2018 Routt Home 4:30
Wed 4/18/2018 Beardstown Away 4:30 2:45 3:15
Thur 4/19/2018 Routt Away 4:30 3:00 2:30
Fri 4/20/2018 Southeastern Home 4:30
Sat 4/21/2018 Western  V/JV Home 11:00am

Mon 4/23/2018 Payson Home 4:30
Tue 4/24/2018 Brown County Away 4:30 2:30 3:00

Thur 4/26/2018 Brown County Home 4:30
Sat 4/28/2018 Pittsfield DH Home 10:00am
Tue 5/1/2018 Calhoun Home 4:30
Fri 5/4/2018 New Berlin Home 4:30
Sat 5/5/2018 Camp Point Away 11:00am 8:30 9:00
Tue 5/8/2018 North Greene Away 4:30 3:15 2:45

Thur 5/10/2018 Pleasant Hill Home 4:30


